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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.125 28.300 28.750 28.575 28.500
11 1 1

3469 Quincy Walters 9.525 9.700 9.400
3452 Alishia Elie 9.425 9.500 9.5509.500
3453 Kaitlyn Fong 9.350 9.625
3464 Lydia Rak 9.550 9.5509.450

2 Santa Cruz * 111.175 27.150 27.975 28.025 28.025
22 2 2

3504 Livy Holmes 9.175 9.075 9.250
3506 Norah Miller 9.025
3503 Natalie Dickey 8.950 9.325 9.5509.425
3502 Makenna Damhorst 9.575 9.300
3505 Natalie Kamalani 9.1759.350

3 East Bay Sports * 108.175 27.075 26.225 27.250 27.625
33 3 4

3212 Karlina Meyer 9.100
3213 Maria Moreno 9.000 9.300
3207 Kara Jitodai 8.975
3206 Kirsten Ishii 8.775 9.075
3202 Abigail Enriquez 8.750 9.2758.925
3209 Natalie Lyons 8.700
3208 Catherine Lomond 9.025
3203 Anna Gornyitzki 9.275

4 USA Sports * 107.550 26.950 25.775 27.475 27.350
44 4 3

3656 Elizabeth Oliveira 9.150 8.500 9.1009.250
3662 Katherine Turk 8.900 8.850 9.1509.225
3654 Faith Gaitan 8.900
3660 Samantha Tran 8.425
3658 Emily Overmyer 9.000
3651 Claire Burke 9.100
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